OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

Oklahoma State Department of Education

75 WASHITA
1078 CORDELL Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $126,269.50
110 Regular Certified Salaries $102,377.16  224398: VICTORY, TRAVIS
171 Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH $1,082.84 115 Superintendent/Chief 110
TRS) Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $13,970.64  of Charter School
Personnel 115 Superintendent/Chief 213
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $7,872.79  Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
Personnel of Charter School
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff $966.07 115 Superintendent/Chief 251

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 171
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 116
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

Bonus (TR EXEMPT)

TRS Offset Credit

$126,270.00
$102,377.00

$13,971.00

$7,873.00

$1,083.00

$966.00



