Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

75 WASHITA

1078 CORDELL Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$126,269.50

110 Regular Certified Salaries171 Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH TRS)	\$102,377.16 \$1,082.84	224398: VICTORY, TRAVIS 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	110	Base Salary	\$126,270.00 \$102,377.00
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel	\$13,970.64	of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief	212	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$13,971.00
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel	\$7,872.79	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213	Fillige filli & ACC IIIs-CF	\$13,971.00
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$966.07	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$7,873.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	171	Bonus (TR EXEMPT)	\$1,083.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$966.00